
Permit No. 

            

   
    

        

      

1h ; Subdivision - Address o 

General Contractor “5 Hosea ld Comstrmation Bond No. { 

Architect Sohnelde: Engineer _ 292 32.-// -0 13 o 

Zoning Regulations: Use S Area on Lot Size” ~~~ 255 

Building Size: Front = Depth <<: Height 10 Stories 

Certificate of Occupancy No. #3723 March 2, 1960 Use : 5 Ss 

Type of Construction —— Foundation Spread Footings - io 195 

PLUMBING Contractor “it Pluates Co, $ AIIT6 Sewer Connection =~ Date ---.17,1755 

: a Temporary Water Closet > 

Water Closets ~ Swimming Pool Traps Down Spouts 

Lavatories Steam or Hot Water Boilers Wells 
e Bath Tubs EA - 
= Showers - ROUGH APPROVAL 0K 2/26/59 Rothman 

Urinals ' FINAL APPROVAL — oK 4/30/59 Rothman 

> Sink | E iy GAS Contract Dat 
3 Dish Washing Machine - Gas Ranges . o Gas Frylators 
- Laundry Trays Gas Water Heaters © Gas Pressing Machine 
8, Laundry Wasting | Machines Gas Space Heaters Gas Vents for Stove . 
vi Drinking: Fountains oto servios Gas Refrigerators 

Floor Drains — Gas Steam Tables 
Grease Traps Gas Broilers GAS Rough APPROVAL 
Safe Wastes GAS FINAL APPROVAL 

AIR CONDITIONING Contractor 77000 4izo siz Conds Del UP pogo ele wondiiioners- VOD » SOK 8/1/60 Plaag 

SEPTIC TANK Contractor 
OIL BURNER Contractor 

ELECTRICAL Contractor 000 02507 [00000 Date 2/20/ 59° Burne 4 

Switches Ranges © Temporary Service ° 5 

OUTLETS Lights Irons _ Neon Transformers 
Receptacles = = Refrigerators _ Sign Outlets < 

Fans © Meter Change 3 on 
Motors 5), 0.07) Centers of Distributions & oe Pu 

HEATERS Water Appliances Service - % 8 q E 
Space Violations . » S De 

FIXTURES : Electrical Contractor Date 5 2 
| L o a 

Alterations or Ranatre..Ovar sa



ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS    
     

      
          

          

  

   

       
   

   

   

   
Building Permits: | wr ii Te - 
#76190 Dick Turpin Refr.: Replace 2 = 5 ton a.C, units - $3,000 - 4/26/66 OK Plaag 5/5/66 

#02609-Owner-Repairs-$1000~2-27-73 | 
#23039 11/10/82 Capital Roof - reroof 90 sgs $17,000. 

#23555. 3/11/83 Sal. Gonzalez - interior and exterior painting $1,900. 

#91508 5/2/85 D.E. Harrell Const - room addition to house, spa € sauna 300 gal $15,500. 

#26951 5/30/85 Capital Roofing - reroof 6 sgs use driveway only $1,000. 

#MO7371 6/12/85 InterCool Inc - central heating, 11 ton air cond central 

4M07646 9/27/85 J & T Air Cond - 1-2 hp air cond wind 

Plumbing Permits: | VA 

  

   

    

Electrical Permits: , , | 

3509 Dixie Elec: 1 switch outlet, 1 light outlet, 1 fixture, 1 motor (1HP)= April 10, 1959 

163662 Dick Williams Electric Serv: 3 motors, 0-1 2 motors, 2-5 hp = 7/13/66 
HEFT j it ets —light-outiets 

480262 6/3/85 Allied Elect — 4 switch, 
- 6 fixtures, above is hot tub € saun 

    
   

    
     

  

    

   



Permit History - PermitsPlus 
Total Permits: 23 

COMP TYPE SUB TYPE DESCRIPTION 

A9301372 

A9711292 

A9301357 

A9410062 

BA903802 

A9313047 

A9312934 

BE040407 

BM930098 

BMS30801 

BMS71274 

BP930069 

BP030657 

BP040293 

BS941528 

B0100098 

B0701061 

B0506563 

B9702395 

BS931265 

B0606455 

B0603505 

BP900593 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

AUTOPROJ 

BELEC 

BMECH 

BMISC 

BMISC 

BPLUM 

BPLUM 

BPLUM 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

BSBUILD 

PLUM 

3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM 

OTH 
OTH 
OTH 
OTH 
OTH 
OTH 
SRVCS 
ALT 
OTH 
OTH 
OTH 
RGH_SETS 
ALTRMDL 
OTH 

PAVING 

PAVING 

OTH 

OTH 

SHUTER-R 

PAVING 

OTH 

REPL 250000BTU POOL HTR 

REROOF GRAVEL TO BUR & TILE/SEE 

NAT GAS PIPING 

REPLACE WOOD DOCK & REPAIR 

REPLACE PLBG FIXTURES 

1 MICROFILM COPY 

INSTAL SATELLITE DISH 

SERVICE REPAIR (REPLACE GROUNDING 

REPL 250000BTU POOL HTR 

1 MICROFILM COPY 

PERMIT #B9702397 ROOF BOND 

NAT GAS PIPING 

water service 

new permit bp030657water service 

REPLACE WOOD DOCK & REPAIR 

SANDBLAST & RE-MARCITE POOL 

Renew # B0603505----Resurfacing existing 

Install pvrs @ carport section 1200sf 

REROOF GRAVEL TO BUR & TILE/SEE 

INSTAL SATELLITE DISH 

INSTALLATION OF ACCORDION 

RESURFACE EXISTING ASPHALT 

REPLACE PLBG FIXTURES

SUB TYPE

ALT

OTH

OTH

OTH

OTH

OTH

OTH

SRVCS

ALT

OTH

OTH

OTH

RGH_SETS

ALTRMDL

OTH

PAVING

PAVING

OTH

OTH

SHUTER-R

PAVING

OTH

Permit History - PermitsPlus
Total Permits: 23

Permit No COMP TYPE DESCRIPTION

A9301372  AUTOPROJ REPL 250000BTU POOL HTR

A9711292  AUTOPROJ REROOF GRAVEL TO BUR & TILE/SEE 
COMMA9301357  AUTOPROJ NAT GAS PIPING

A9410062  AUTOPROJ REPLACE WOOD DOCK & REPAIR 
SEAWALLBA903802  AUTOPROJ REPLACE PLBG FIXTURES

A9313047  AUTOPROJ 1 MICROFILM COPY

A9312934  AUTOPROJ INSTAL SATELLITE DISH

BE040407  BELEC SERVICE REPAIR (REPLACE GROUNDING 
CONDUCTOR)BM930098  BMECH REPL 250000BTU POOL HTR

BMS30801  BMISC 1 MICROFILM COPY

BMS71274  BMISC PERMIT #B9702397 ROOF BOND

BP930069  BPLUM NAT GAS PIPING

BP030657  BPLUM water service

BP040293  BPLUM new permit bp030657water service

BS941528  BSBUILD REPLACE WOOD DOCK & REPAIR 
SEAWALLB0100098  BSBUILD SANDBLAST & RE-MARCITE POOL

B0701061  BSBUILD Renew # B0603505----Resurfacing existing 
asphalt driveway.B0506563  BSBUILD Install pvrs @ carport section 1200sf

B9702395  BSBUILD REROOF GRAVEL TO BUR & TILE/SEE 
COMMBS931265  BSBUILD INSTAL SATELLITE DISH

BP900593  PLUM REPLACE PLBG FIXTURES

B0606455  BSBUILD INSTALLATION OF ACCORDION 
SHUTTERS.B0603505  BSBUILD RESURFACE EXISTING ASPHALT 
DRIVEWAY 2628 SFT

 3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM



STATUS [1D == Sd OAY/ SID) => =D) =D AV/.Y By (0) AV 

DATE DATE 
CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

FINAL 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

PENDING 

CLOSED 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

FINAL 

VOID 

FINAL 

CLOSED 

FINAL 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

10/27/1992 

5/22/1997 

10/27/1992 

3/11/1994 

3/27/1990 

2/25/1993 

2/25/1993 

11/13/2003 

10/27/1992 

2/25/1993 

5/22/1997 

10/27/1992 

1/24/2003 

12/4/2003 

3/11/1994 

10/10/2000 

11/20/2006 

9/14/2005 

5/22/1997 

2/25/1993 

9/12/2006 

4/20/2006 

3/27/1990 

3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM 

1/1/0001 

5/22/1997 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

2/25/1993 

1/1/0001 

11/13/2003 

10/27/1992 

2/25/1993 

1/1/0001 

10/27/1992 

1/24/2003 

12/4/2003 

3/17/1994 

10/10/2000 

11/20/2006 

1/27/2006 

5/22/1997 

2/25/1993 

9/13/2006 

4/20/2006 

3/27/1990 

1/1/0001 

11/18/1997 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

6/16/2004 

4/25/1993 

1/1/0001 

1/1/0001 

4/25/1993 

7/23/2003 

6/14/2004 

10/15/1994 

4/8/2001 

5/20/2007 

8/9/2006 

5/23/1998 

8/29/1993 

4/16/2007 

10/17/2006 

11/14/1990 

$800.00 

$40,367.00 

$600.00 

$10,000.00 

$500.00 

$0.00 

$1,500.00 

$100.00 

$800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$600.00 

$2,849.00 

$500.00 

$20,000.00 

$7,360.00 

$5,278.00 

$14,600.00 

$40,367.00 

$1,500.00 

$12,000.00 

$5,278.00 

$500.00

STATUS APPLIED DATE APPROVED 

DATE

EXPIRED/FINALED 

DATE

VAL TOTAL

CLOSED 10/27/1992 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $800.00

CLOSED 5/22/1997 5/22/1997 11/18/1997 $40,367.00

CLOSED 10/27/1992 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $600.00

CLOSED 3/11/1994 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $10,000.00

CLOSED 3/27/1990 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $500.00

CLOSED 2/25/1993 2/25/1993 1/1/0001 $0.00

CLOSED 2/25/1993 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $1,500.00

FINAL 11/13/2003 11/13/2003 6/16/2004 $100.00

CLOSED 10/27/1992 10/27/1992 4/25/1993 $800.00

CLOSED 2/25/1993 2/25/1993 1/1/0001 $0.00

PENDING 5/22/1997 1/1/0001 1/1/0001 $0.00

CLOSED 10/27/1992 10/27/1992 4/25/1993 $600.00

FINAL 1/24/2003 1/24/2003 7/23/2003 $2,849.00

FINAL 12/4/2003 12/4/2003 6/14/2004 $500.00

FINAL 3/11/1994 3/17/1994 10/15/1994 $20,000.00

FINAL 10/10/2000 10/10/2000 4/8/2001 $7,360.00

FINAL 11/20/2006 11/20/2006 5/20/2007 $5,278.00

VOID 9/14/2005 1/27/2006 8/9/2006 $14,600.00

FINAL 5/22/1997 5/22/1997 5/23/1998 $40,367.00

CLOSED 2/25/1993 2/25/1993 8/29/1993 $1,500.00

FINAL 9/12/2006 9/13/2006 4/16/2007 $12,000.00

CLOSED 4/20/2006 4/20/2006 10/17/2006 $5,278.00

CLOSED 3/27/1990 3/27/1990 11/14/1990 $500.00

 3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM



PARCEL NO |STREET NO E SESE 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

32320110230 320 W DILIDO DR 

3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM

PARCEL NO STREET NO DIR STREET NAME

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

32320110230       320 W DILIDO DR                       

 3/29/2022 3:22:32 PM
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SHUTTER PRODUCT APPROVAL AUTHORIZATION FORM 

Date: 

-Mr. 

Builder Official: 

Gentleman: 

We are Dade County Notice Of Acceptance Holder for BPMA. / “Performance 
System 1” Aluminum Accordion Shutter under Acceptance No.’s 03-0602.04, 
01-0502.10, 05-0929.01, & 06-0306.06 

This letter is to authorize .. to use our HPMA 
Performance System I Aluminum Accordion Shutter under Acceptance No.'s 
03-0602.04, 01-0502.10, 05-0929.01, & 06-0306.06 
to be used at the following job: 

Job Name: 12/0 6 6% 277 M 

Address: 270 LA) P'LIDOo Y, 

City: Mart: [edit Zp 22/29 

lez Ge? Jose A. Delgado 
Vice President President 
(Corporate Seal Required) (Corporate Seal Required) 

2500 N.W. 74" Ave. Miami, FL 33122



   

   

48s 
    

MIAMI 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA COUNTY 

METRO-DADE FLAGLFR BUILDING 
BUILDING CODE COMPLIANCE OFFICE (BCCO) 140 WEST FLAGLER STREET, SUITE 1603 PRODUCT CONTROL DIVISION 

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130-1563 
(305) 375-2901 FAX (305) 375-2908 NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE (NOA) www.buildingcodeontine.com R. C. Aluminum Shutters, Inc. 

_— 2805 N.W. 75" Avenue 
Miami, Florida 33122 

Score: 

ty Product Control Division and zccepted RA) to be used in Miami Dade County and other areas where allowed by the Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ). 

This NOA shall not be valid after the e 
Division (In Miami Dade Coun 

revoke, modify, or suspend the use of such product or material within their jurisdiction. BORA reserves the right to revoke this acceptance, if it is determined iami 
material fails to meet the requirements of the applicable building code. CC 

This proyuer is approved as described herein, and has been designed to comply with the High Velocity Hurricane Zéhewfihe Florida Building Code. 
DESCRIPTION: “AS-500 Advanced ” Aluminum Accordion Shutter 
"A BPROVÁL DOCUMENT: Drawing No. 06-02, titled 
dbegugh @ df Taprepared by Al-Farooq Corporation, dated March 06, 2006, last revision #A d Si y Tal Sealed by Humayoun Farooq, P.E., bearing the Miami-Dade Coun Y BqBoesof Acceptance number and approval date by the Miami. 

LE IMPACT RATING: Large and Small Missile Impact w a= 

EABELING: Each unit shall bear a permanent label with the manufacturer 
fgllo Estriciment: "Miami-Dade County Product Control Approved" © 

RENFWAE ofthis NOA shall be considered after a renewal a 
Bangeighas licable building code negatively affecting the 

E BER IRAFION of this NOA will occur after the expiration date or if there has been a revision or chan ge in the materils sg, Bd/or manufacture of the product or process, Misuse of this NOA as an endorsement of any g pEpduch for le advertising or any other purposes shall automatically terminate this NOA, Failure to comply Swath ang Beabnpof this NOA shall be cause for termination and removal of NOA. 
SADVERBERENT: The NOA number preceded by the words Miami-Dade County, ta Florida, and followed by expirati edge may be displayed in advertising literature. If any portion of the NOA is displayed, then it shall Denon rety, 
INSPEC RON SA copy of this entire NOA shall be 
and shall be available for ins 
This NOA consists of this p 
The submitted documentati 

“AS-500 Advanced Alum Accordion Shutter”, sheets | 
ated May 24, 2006, 

ty Product Control Approval stamp 
Dade County Product Control Division. 

s name or logo, city, state and the 
, unless otherwise noted herein. 

pplication has been filed and there has been no 
performance of this product. ej
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provided to the user by the manufacturer or its distributors pection at the job site at the request of the Building Official. 
age 1, evidence submitted pages E-1 & E-2 and ap 
on was reviewed by Helmy A. Makar, P.E, 

ULA MA 
proval document mentioned above. 

   



R. C. Aluminum Shutters, Inc, e100 AIL, 

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE: EVIDENCE SUBMITTED 
AE. RVIDENCE SUBMITTED 

A. DRAWINGS 
1 Drawing No. 06-02, titled “AS-500 Advanced Alum Accordion Shutter”, sheet; 1 through 7 of 7, prepared by Al-Faroog Corporation, dated March 115, 2006, last revision #4 dated May 24, 2006, signed and sealed by Humayorr F, eraoq, FE. 

B. TESTS 
I. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Uniform Static Air Pressurz Test “Aluminum Accordion Shutter" prepared by Hurricane Engineering de Testing. Inc., Report # HETI-05-1489, dated January 13, 2006, signed and seci-d by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
2. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Uniform Static Air Pressure Tes, Aluminum Accordion Shutter", prepared by Hurricane Engineering de Testing, Inc., Report  HETI-05-1491, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
3. Test report on Uniform Static Air Pressure Test "Aluminum Accordion Shutter" prepared by Hurricane Engineering d Testing, Inc., Report # HETI-05-1487, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
4. Test report on Uniform Static Air Pressure Test "Aluminum Accordion Shutter", prepared by Hurricane Engineering & Testing, Inc., Report # HETI-05-1492, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
5. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Cyclic Wind Pressure Test "Aluminum Accordion Shutter” prepared by Hurricane Engineering & Testing, Inc., Report # HETI-05-14874, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
6. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Cyclic Wind Pressure Test "Aluminum Accordion Shutter" prepared by Hurricane Engineering € Ti esting, Inc., Report 4 HETI-05-1490, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 
7. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Cyclic Wind Pressure Test "Aluminum Accordion Shutter", prepared by Hurricane Engineering & Testing, Inc., Report # HETI-06-2064, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, PE. 

8. Test report on Large Missile Impact Test and Cyclic Wind Pressure Test “Aluminum Accordion Shutter" prepared by Hurricane Engineering d Testing, Inc., Report # HETI-06-2080, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E, 

ZA A. Makar, P. E. 
Product Control Examiner 

NOA No 06-0407.09 
Expiration Date: 06/29/2011 
Approval Date: 06/29/2006



Homeshield Stormguard, LLC, 

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE: EVIDENCE SUBMITTED AA JVIIRNCE SUBMITTED 

C. CALCULATIONS 
1 Comparative analysis and anchor calculations dated March 31, 2006, 86 puges, 

prepared by Al-Faroog Corporation, signed and sealed by Hurcycun Fercog, 
PE 

2. Anchor calculations dated May 31, 2006, 8 pages, preparea by Al-Farooq 
Corporation, signed and sealed by Humayoun Faroog, P.E. 

D. QUALITY ASSURANCE 
1. By Miami-Dade County Building Code Compliance Office. 

E. MATERIAL CERTIFICATIONS 
1. Tensile Test Report prepared by Hurricane Engineering & Testing, Inc., Report # 

HETI-06-T518, dated January 13, 2006, signed and sealed by Ivonne Ghia, P.E. 

Zem A. Makar, P. E, 
Product Control Examiner 

NOA No 06-0407.09 
Expiration Date: 06/29/2011 
Approval Date: 06/29/2006
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SEPARATION REGO. DUE TO WIND LOAD SEPARATION REQD. DUE TO 

SHUTTER SPAN = H 
DESIGN LOAD = Pd 

FACTOR = K = Pd/104 
READING FROM SPAN D. CURVE = D 

DEFLECTION AT Pd = K*D 
MIN. SEPARATION REQD. = K*D+1* 
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FOR INSTALLATIONS UPTO 30' OF GRADE USE MAXMUM OF WIND LOAD OR MUPACT LOAD 
REQUIREMENTS SHOWN ABOVE 
FOR INSTALLATIONS ABOVE 30' OF GRADE IGNORE LARGE MISSILE IMPACT RECUIREMENT. 

MOTE: ND PART OF SHUTTER SHALL BE UNDER 30° ABOVE GRADE TO WIANE LAMOE MAESILE PACT RECUARIMENT. 

      

22
 

  

GENERAL NOTES 
L THIS PRODUCT HAS BEEN DESIGNED ANO TESTED TO COMPLY WITH THE 

REQUIREMENTS OF THE FLORIDA BARLDING CODE 2004 EDITION (REV. 200%) 

DESIGN CRITERIA FOR ALUMINUM, MINIMUM MECHANICAL PROPERTIES, 
AND SAFETY FACTORS ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE "ALUMINUM 
CONSTRUCTION MANUAL” LATEST EDITION. 

ALUMINUM ALLOYS: ALL EXTRUSIONS SHALL BE ALLOY AS SHOWN 

STEEL SURFACES TO BE PLACED IN CONTACT WITH ALUMINUM SHALL GE 
GNEN ONE COAT OF ZINC CHROMATE PRIMER IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
FEDERAL SPEC. NO. TIP—E4%5, OR BE GALYAMIZED. 

ANCHORS SHALL BE AS SHOWN ON DETALS. ANCHOR EMBEDMENT TO BASE 
MATERIAL SHALL BE BEYOND WALL DRESSING OR STUCCO, 
ALL BOLTS SHALL BE STAINLESS STEEL, ALUMINUM ALLOY 2024-T4 
OR 7075-16, OR PLATED STEEL WING NUTS TO BE OF ZINC ALLOY. 

DESIGN CRITERIA FOR SLATS: MAX DEFLECTION £ THE LESSER OF 1/30 OR 2°, 

B. ANCHORING OR LOADING CONDITIONS OTHER THAN THOSE SHOWN IN 
THESE DETALS ARE NOT PART OF THIS APPROVAL. 

A LOAD DURATION INCREASE WN ALLOWABLE STRESS IS USED IN DESIGN OF 
ANCHORS INTO WOOD OMLY. 

48 58 648 78 BB 94 170 120 
ELAT SPAN - INCHES 

  

140 

USE SLAT PERFORMANCE CHART TO VERFY SLAT CAPACITY 
FOR THE REQUIRED DESIGN LOAD FOR THE PARTICULAR LOCATION. 
  

  

DESIGN LOADS SHALL BE CALCULATED AS PER REQUIREMENTS 

OF ASCE 7-02, 
  

PRODUCT MARKING 
fla PE 18337 

A LABEL SHALL BE AFFIXED ON LOCKWG MEMBER OF UNIT CAN. 3538 
AHOYE LOCK WITH THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT 

R.C. ALUMINUM SHUTTERS INC., MIAMI, FL 
‘MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PRODUCT CONTROL APPROVED 

s == 
JUN" 6 9 2006 
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AY 70 US 
[BLOCK TWOOD | 

EMBEDMENT & EDGE 

  
      

    

i 

DISTANCES SHOWN ARE BEYOND 
|= WALL de FLOOR COVERING 

HEADER AND SILL DETAILS CAN BE 
USED IN ANY COMBINATIONS. 

(SIUCCO, TWES, ETC.) 

HORS 

  
    

  
  

  
    

      
12d (12 AMCHOR DIAMETERS) 

LESSER EDGE DISTANCES SEE SHEET 

ICAL EDGE DISTANCE 

  
CONC. & BLOCK 

5d 

Es = Typ 

WOOD 
FOR 

NYLON BUSHING 

    
  

  
    

  

#14 X 3 SMS. 
STAINLESS STEEL 

FOR GENERAL NOTES ANC EXTRUSION OETAILS SEE SHEET 1 OF 6. 
FOR WOOD INSTALLATIONS SEE SHEET 5 OF E. 
FOR ANCHOR CHARTS SEE SHEET 6 OF 6. 
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EX IX 1/8" 
ALUM ANGLE (TYP) 

SOLID 5/167 DIA 
ALUM. LOCKING ROD 

INTO 3/8" DIA HOLES 
SEE SHEET 1 AT TOP de BOTTOM TRACKS 

TYP. 

$10-24 STST, 
THUMB SCREW OR 

MACHINE SCREW 

LOCK HOUSING WITH 
RSL=100 ACCORDION SHUTTER LOCK 
BY SULLIVAN de ASSOCIATES 
AT 387 FROM 

10 x 3/4" TEXS 
3/ANGLE 

1-1/2 x 3 x 1/8" 
ALUM ANGLE 
TOP & BOTTOM 

1/47 # TAPCONS 
2/ ANGLE 
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FASTENERS 
AS PER SCHEDULES 
W/ 1-1/2" MIN. PENETRATION 
TO EXISTING WOOD HEADER   

2X5 % 1/8 
ALUM ANGLE CONT, (3) 1/4" DIA. TAPCONS © EACH RAFTER 
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